

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3468/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2006 in WA No. 2191/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

MAYADEV I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. USHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4157 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

im shall be A statement is made by learned counsel for S. Usha that her cla

Managership. restricted to the claim of Headmastership and not to the
Let an

affidavit in this regard be filed.

jay Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vi

Court Master

Court Master